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                     Servicio de Deportes
	Nº
	TELEFONO
	NOMBRE
	Nº EQUIPO 
	APELLIDOS
	DNI
	ESQUÍ SNOW
	NIVEL ESQUÍ
	NIVEL SNOW
	ALQUILER  SI // NO
	PIE
	ALTURA cm 
	Casco 
	Peso

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	14
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	16
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	17
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	19
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


*NIVEL ESQUÍ-SNOW: Inicial = A // Medio = B // Avanzado = C
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